
Company Company Type Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Fax Email Notes Certifications

Douglas Architects Inc. Architect Taunya Bauer 210-226-5500 tbauer@douglasarchitects.net Download Plans

United Blower, Inc. Architect Nicole  Parker 7704793000 nicole@unitedblower.com Download Plans

Alpha Testing Engineer Dylan Howell 2106695812 dhowell@alphatesting.com Download Plans

Baird Gilroy & Dixon, LLC Engineer Jon-Paul Dixon 281-529-5005 jdixon@bgdeng.com Download Plans

Burgess & Niple Engineer Alec Patton 614-459-2050 alec.patton@burgessniple.com Download Plans

Burgess & Niple Engineer David Koberlein 5123069266 5123069550 Robert.Moss@burgessniple.com Download Plans

Burgess & Niple, Inc. Engineer James Busby 432-689-8909 432-689-8911 james.busby@burgessniple.com Download Plans

Burgess & Niple, Inc. Engineer William Wendland 817-306-1444 x6105 817-306-1555 william.wendland@burgessniple.com Download Plans

Civil Grade Engineer Jerry Bollman 5202034148 jerry@civilgrade.com Download Plans

CP&Y Engineer Frances Jensen 214-638-0500 cpymarketing@cpyi.com Download Plans

Jones & Carter, Inc. Engineer Jordan  Dunn 713-777-5337 jdunn@jonescarter.com Download Plans

Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc. Engineer Pamela Canales 210-375-9000 210-375-9010 pcanales@pape-dawson.com Download Plans

SCI Engineering, Inc. Engineer Brande Mauntel 636-757-2631 636-584-7966 bmauntel@sciengineering.com Download Plans

Signature Automation Engineer Kevin Patel 469-619-1241 knpatel@sig-auto.com Download Plans MBE,SBE,DBE,HUB

The C.T. Brannon Corporation Engineer Sam Ivy 903-571-5453 sivy2@patriots.uttyler.edu Download Plans

Archer Western General Contractor Thor Benson 972-457-8500 tbenson@walshgroup.com Download Plans

Archer Western Construction General Contractor Rod  Lunkwitz 972-457-8500 972-457-8501 rlunkwitz@archerwestern.com Download Plans

Associated Construction Partners, Ltd General Contractor Rachel Fitchett 2106988714 rachel@acpartners.org Download Plans

C-4 Partners LLC General Contractor Tommy  Vance 281-373-0367 tvance@c4partners.net Download Plans

CCA General Contractor Jennifer Wade 5128632131 jwade.cca@gmail.com Download Plans

CSA Construction General Contractor George Craig 713-686-8868 gcraig@csaconstruction.com Download Plans

Harper Brothers Construction General Contractor Jon Harper 713-893-4593 bids@harperbro.com Download Plans

Keystone Construction General Contractor Josh Scoville 512-288-6437 512-288-6439 estimating@keystoneconstruct.com Download Plans

LEM Construction General Contractor Larry Laird II 281-495-9550 lwlaird2@lemconstruction.com Download Plans

MGC General Contractor David Kenley 2106940565 dkenley@mgccontractors.com Download Plans

PLW Waterworks, LLC General Contractor Brandon Ballengee 281-907-8604 bids@plwus.com Download Plans

R.P. Constructors, Inc. General Contractor Robert Pfeiffer 5123925111 5123925121 rpfeiffer@rpconstructorsinc.com Download Plans

Southland Holdings General Contractor Daniel Frettinger 8174912703 8174911627 daniel@oscarrenda.com Download Plans

T Gray Utility & Rehab Co. General Contractor George Tamez 281 745 3353 281 254 7995 george.tamez@tgrayutility.com Download Plans

Texas Contracting Services, Inc. General Contractor John Frazier 2103365949 jfrazier@texascs.net Download Plans, Not Bidding

ACFM Manufacturer James Mc Culloch 346-406-6330 jmcculloch@acfm-inc.com Download Plans

Control Panels USA, Inc Manufacturer John McClanahan 512-863-3224 jmcclanahan@controlpanelsusa.net Download Plans

Data Flow Systems, Inc Manufacturer Robert Durham 903-330-1548 903-630-8544 rdurham@dataflowsys.com Download Plans

Evoqua Water Technologies / Envirex Manufacturer John Isleb 262-521-8405 262-547-4120 john.isleb@evoqua.com Download Plans

JCS Industries, Inc. Manufacturer Scotty Whitmore 2813532100 2813530657 scotty@jcsindustries.us.com Download Plans

L&M Supply Co. Manufacturer Tamara Stroud 5126676635 516676851 tamara@landmsupplyco.com Download Plans

Schweitzer Engineering Labs, Inc. Manufacturer Chris Matthews 5093345744 chrima@selinc.com Download Plans

The Spencer Turbine Company Manufacturer Ruhou Gao 8606888361x 1394 rgao@spencer-air.com Download Plans

Trane Manufacturer NTX Biddesk 4697583000 ntxbiddesk@trane.com Download Plans

City of Kyle Other Brian Lillibridge 5122623024 blillibridge@cityofkyle.com Download Plans

Construction Bid Source Other Sherri Schweickert 8887869450 8887869450 sherri@constructionbidsource.com Download Plans

Contractors Register, Inc. Other Maria Deg 800-431-2584 govbidops@thebluebook.com Download Plans

Global WET Other Daytha Hulion 5125607058 dhulion@globalwet.com Download Plans

Mcgraw-hill Other Jaydeep Pramanik 5129742369 5129747789 jaydeep.pramanik@mhfi.com Download Plans

Municipal Valve and Equipment Other Michael Robertson 512-847-9725 mrobertson@municipalvalve.com Download Plans

National Trench Safety Other Monica Hernandez 832-200-0988 monicahernandez@ntsafety.com Download Plans

Paint Bid Tracker Other Will Dodds 412-431-8300 412-431-5428 wdodds@paintbidtracker.com Download Plans

AMTEK Austin Plan Room John Rugh 5123230508 john@amtekusa.com Download Plans

ConstructConnect Plan Room Michael  Stubbs 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 content@constructconnect.com Download Plans,Interested

Construction Journal Plan Room Pamela Exton 8007855165 8005817204 bids@constructionjournal.com Download Plans

The Blue Book Plan Room Megan Locascio 9142450200 9142434936 mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com Download Plans

Virtual Builders Exchange Plan Room John Miller 210-564-6900 210-564-6902 jmiller@virtualbx.com Download Plans

ABBA UNDERGROUND SubContractor Charlie Flores 5123875836 bids@abbaconstructionusa.com Interested

All Points Inspection Services, Inc. SubContractor Alayne Johnson 512-272-5056 512-272-8278 austin@apisgroup2.com Download Plans

Alterman SubContractor Jake Blount 2104966888 jake.blount@goalterman.com Download Plans

Alterman Electric SubContractor Matthew Temple 5124665574 matthew.temple@goalterman.com Download Plans

Barco Pumps: construction site dewatering, sewer bypass packages, emergency municipal water pumpingSubContractor Eleazar Salinas 830-876-6300  210-232-3515 esalinas@barcopump.com Interested,Download Plans

BL Technology, Inc. SubContractor Courtney Campbell 832-698-8021 832-698-8001 ccampbell@blti.com Download Plans

Bland Insulation SubContractor Donald Bland 903-887-7473 903-887-7472 blandinsulation@embarqmail.com Download Plans

BLOC Design-Build,LLC SubContractor Aleeda Barton 903-247-9444 888.224.9418 abarton@blocdesign.com Download Plans
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Kyle - Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion

Central Texas Road Boring SubContractor Carlos  Garcia 5122032237 5122433571 texasboring@yahoo.com Download Plans

Chlorinator Maint. Const. SubContractor Christie Parker 713-472-1209 713-472-7717 cparkercmc@yahoo.com Download Plans

Clarion Electrical, LLC SubContractor Coy James 2813730367 cjames@clarionelec.com Download Plans

Clarion Electrical, LLC SubContractor Nathan Ladner 281-373-0367 nladner@clarionelec.com Download Plans

Control Panels USA Inc. SubContractor Michael Holan 5128633224 mholan@controlpanelsusa.net Interested SBE

Control Panels USA, Inc. SubContractor Jason Triggs 210-420-7732 jtriggs@controlpanelsusa.net Download Plans SBE

DFW SubContractor Garrett Horstmann 210-622-3473 210-622-3476 gsh4567@yahoo.com Download Plans

Dobbs Coating Systems SubContractor Cindy Fillenworth 8177579488 7017512292 cfillenworth@dobbscoatingsystems.com, dfillenworth@dobbscoatingsystems.comDownload Plans

Electrical Automation Controls SubContractor David Castro 713-249-2740 davidcastro@eactx.com Download Plans

Electrical Automation Controls SubContractor Stephen Boulet 281-362-9600 stephenboulet@eactx.com Download Plans,Interested

Garland Heating and Air Conditioning SubContractor David Echols 9722783506 9722783506 dechols@garlandheatingandair.com Download Plans,Interested

Green Orange Construction Professionals, LLCSubContractor Vanessa Sarmiento 512-839-4121 estimating@goconstructionpro.com Download Plans

GRIMSLEY ELECTRIC, INC. SubContractor Trey Bauchman 325-641-0564 325-646-7784 trey@grimsleyelectric.com Download Plans

Holes Inc SubContractor David Kahn 2814750869 2814750869 dkahn54@gmail.com Download Plans

Maldonado-Burkett Land Surveying SubContractor Gino Macias 5126956802 gino.macias@maldonado-burkett.com Download Plans MBE,DBE,HUB

Prime Controls SubContractor Jason Ford 281-253-2126 j.ford@prime-controls.com Download Plans

Rabalais I&E Constructors SubContractor Chris Sapaugh 210-333-1560 210-333-1295 csapaugh@rabalais.com Download Plans

RR Contracting, LLC SubContractor Beverly  Girgis 8324838271 bevgirgis@gmail.com Download Plans

System Controls & Instrumentation SubContractor Mark Southwell 830-420-3392 msouthwell@syscontrols.com Download Plans

T MORALES COMPANY SubContractor GILBERT D. Cabeldue 254-793-4344 254-793-3044 gcabeldue@moralescompany.com Download Plans

The Kopathean Company SubContractor Shannon Lackey 8306135923 info@kopathean.com Download Plans HUB

TraC-n-trol, Inc. SubContractor Steve Brown 512-930-5721 bidding@tracntrol.com Interested,Download Plans

Trane SubContractor Trane Austin Bid desk 5124854000 traneaustinbiddesk@trane.com Download Plans

TSI Laboratories, Inc. SubContractor Michael Tater 361-578-6933 tsilabvictoria@gmail.com Download Plans

Universal Painting SubContractor MIchael Allison 4073763404 mga@uipcl.com Download Plans

Wylie Drilling SubContractor Adam Justiss 9727846667 ajustiss@wyliedrilling.com Download Plans

AAA Treasure Intl co. Inc Supplier Nikki Collins 713-222-7891 713-222-7249 nikki@aaa-pipe.com Download Plans

Benningfield Steel Fabrication, LLC Supplier Tim Thomas 832-831-3691 832-831-3692 tim@benningfieldsteel.com Download Plans, Not Bidding

C.C. Lynch Supplier Russell  Park 512-565-0191 russell@cclynch.com Download Plans

Carrier Enterprise Supplier Jeff Shannon 972-281-6500 jeff.shannon@carrierenterprise.com Download Plans

CED Houston Supplier Cody Talley 281-615-8787 ctalley@cedhouston.com Download Plans

Champion Fuel Solutions Supplier Patti Russell 877-909-9191 817-251-1437 prussell@championfs.com Interested WBE,SBE,DBE,HUB,TUCP

Cohen Industrial Supply Co. Supplier Toi Copenhaver 7134673300 713-467-3397 tcopenhaver@cohenpipe.com Download Plans

Collins Walker Supplier Kristen Spakes 972-247-5433 Kristen@collinswalker.com Download Plans

Core & Main Supplier CJ Weller 210-657-1632 210-657-2321 cj.weller@coreandmain.com Download Plans

DYNAMIC PUMP SYSTEMS Supplier JAMES LIVINGSTON 5127450897 5127450897 jiml@dynamicpumpsystems.com Download Plans

Environmental Improvements Supplier Joey Justice 713-461-1111 713-461-1821 jjustice@ei2austin.com Download Plans

Environmental Treatment Technologies, LLCSupplier Gerald Pompa 5123501398 gerald.pompa@ett-llc.com Download Plans

Ferguson Plant Division Supplier Brooke Myers 7045540383 brooke.myers@ferguson.com Download Plans

Ferguson Waterworks Supplier Dave Williams 9185056524 dave.williams@ferguson.com Download Plans

Ferguson WW Plant Div Supplier Tom Ellis 512-635-1865 512-930-2388 tom.ellis@ferguson.com Download Plans

Filtco Filter Media, LLC Supplier Michael Lavelle 8882759794 filtco@aol.com Download Plans

Force Services Supplier Vincent Molina 8304813322 Vmolina@forceservicestx.com Download Plans

HEC Supplier Lance LeBrun 5123477676 llebrun@hartwellenv.com Download Plans

HRM Environmental Supplier Brendan Kelly 512-903-5444 bkelly@hrmenv.com Download Plans

JORDAN'S MANUFACTURING Supplier HAROLD MILLER 8176561033 817-656-4281 hm.jordansmfg@gmail.com Download Plans

LaFer & assoc. inc. Supplier jeffrey ferguson 4697374320 lafer.metals@gmail.com Download Plans

Macaulay Controls Supplier Brent  Morgan 817-372-9442 bmorgan@macaulaycontrols.com Download Plans
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